Cacttus sh.a Prishtina  
Postal Adress: Arberia Bashkim Fehmiu, building no. 11 NN, 3BC2/1V1-LO1-S 

Town and country: Prishtina, Kosovo  

Postal code: 1000 

7. Information on value of the contract/lot  

Total value of the contract/lot: in the sum of EUR 36,694.04 (Thirty-six thousand six hundred ninety-four 

and 04/100 Euros), excluding VAT 

8. Start and end date of the contract 

31/01/2025 – 15/12/2027 (incl. warranty period)